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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 i 13 lat w Pływaniu - I runda
Poznań, 22- - 23-3-2013

Event 8 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 - 13 years
2013-03-22 - 15:50 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years

1. WARZOCHA, Albert 01 KS WARTA Poznan 5:02.23 348
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.41 38.32 250m: 3:07.73 39.40 350m: 4:25.33 38.50

100m: 1:11.09 37.58 200m: 2:28.33 38.92 300m: 3:46.83 39.10 400m: 5:02.23 36.90

2. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Jakub 01 KS WARTA Poznan 5:13.89 311
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.84 39.95 250m: 3:13.29 40.00 350m: 4:34.22 40.35

100m: 1:13.89 39.21 200m: 2:33.29 39.45 300m: 3:53.87 40.58 400m: 5:13.89 39.67

3. WIATR, Wojciech 01 KS WARTA Poznan 5:16.10 304
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:56.00 41.22 250m: 3:17.22 40.44 350m: 4:39.02 40.96

100m: 1:14.78 40.13 200m: 2:36.78 40.78 300m: 3:58.06 40.84 400m: 5:16.10 37.08

4. GLUSZKOWSKI, Mateusz 01 Uks Cityzen Poznan 5:22.10 288
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:56.57 41.30 250m: 3:19.91 41.27 350m: 4:43.01 41.67

100m: 1:15.27 40.37 200m: 2:38.64 42.07 300m: 4:01.34 41.43 400m: 5:22.10 39.09

5. PAUTER, Artur 01 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 5:31.36 264
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:57.12 42.29 250m: 3:22.22 42.88 350m: 4:46.64 40.94

100m: 1:14.83 39.57 200m: 2:39.34 42.22 300m: 4:05.70 43.48 400m: 5:31.36 44.72

6. ONOSZKO, Tomasz 01 KS WARTA Poznan 5:33.69 259
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 2:01.05 43.09 250m: 3:27.38 43.26 350m: 4:53.71 42.88

100m: 1:17.96 42.38 200m: 2:44.12 43.07 300m: 4:10.83 43.45 400m: 5:33.69 39.98

7. MUSZYNSKI, Wiktor 01 Fregata Swimming 5:37.27 251
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:03.05 43.73 250m: 3:31.36 44.43 350m: 4:58.69 43.18

100m: 1:19.32 42.36 200m: 2:46.93 43.88 300m: 4:15.51 44.15 400m: 5:37.27 38.58

8. KAPUSTA, Roman 01 UKS Trojka Sroda Wlkp. 5:39.46 246
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:03.15 43.39 250m: 3:29.97 43.71 350m: 4:58.02 44.59

100m: 1:19.76 42.93 200m: 2:46.26 43.11 300m: 4:13.43 43.46 400m: 5:39.46 41.44

9. PLOCINIAK, Gustaw 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 5:44.95 234
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:06.42 44.59 250m: 3:35.72 44.85 350m: 5:04.10 43.50

100m: 1:21.83 43.93 200m: 2:50.87 44.45 300m: 4:20.60 44.88 400m: 5:44.95 40.85

10. STANISZEWSKI, Olaf 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:53.69 217
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:10.17 46.11 250m: 3:45.16 47.49 350m: 5:13.03 42.78

100m: 1:24.06 44.78 200m: 2:57.67 47.50 300m: 4:30.25 45.09 400m: 5:53.69 40.66

11. LASZCZYNSKI, Jedrzej 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 6:00.71 205
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:12.00 46.76 250m: 3:44.78 46.58 350m: 5:16.96 45.03

100m: 1:25.24 44.90 200m: 2:58.20 46.20 300m: 4:31.93 47.15 400m: 6:00.71 43.75

12. SZCZEREK, Szymon 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 6:01.39 204
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:10.60 46.82 250m: 3:46.15 47.90 350m:

100m: 1:23.78 45.02 200m: 2:58.25 47.65 300m: 4:32.57 46.42 400m: 6:01.39

13. BETKE, Bartosz 01 MKP "Szuwarek" Pila 6:13.54 184
50m: 41.77 41.77 150m: 2:16.33 47.48 250m: 3:52.19 48.03 350m: 5:27.45 47.28

100m: 1:28.85 47.08 200m: 3:04.16 47.83 300m: 4:40.17 47.98 400m: 6:13.54 46.09

14. JUSKOWIAK, Jakub 01 UKS SMIALY Poznan 6:15.21 182
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:15.81 47.75 250m: 3:51.91 48.17 350m: 5:28.28 48.42

100m: 1:28.06 45.99 200m: 3:03.74 47.93 300m: 4:39.86 47.95 400m: 6:15.21 46.93

15. PAWLAK, Kacper 01 UKS Trojka Sroda Wlkp. 6:22.38 172
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:17.13 48.99 250m: 3:57.49 50.71 350m: 5:36.57 48.42

100m: 1:28.14 47.14 200m: 3:06.78 49.65 300m: 4:48.15 50.66 400m: 6:22.38 45.81

16. SOSINSKI, Bartosz 01 Uks Cityzen Poznan 6:26.30 167
50m: 42.91 42.91 150m: 2:20.47 49.76 250m: 4:00.51 49.81 350m: 5:38.72 48.26

100m: 1:30.71 47.80 200m: 3:10.70 50.23 300m: 4:50.46 49.95 400m: 6:26.30 47.58

17. ZIEMBINSKI, Kacper 01 UKS GROT Kozieglowy 6:28.16 164
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:24.80 49.92 250m: 4:03.71 48.37 350m: 5:41.65 47.89

100m: 1:34.88 51.09 200m: 3:15.34 50.54 300m: 4:53.76 50.05 400m: 6:28.16 46.51
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 i 13 lat w Pływaniu - I runda
Poznań, 22- - 23-3-2013

Event 8, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MISIAK, Adam 01 UKS GROT Kozieglowy 6:32.88 158
50m: 44.96 44.96 150m: 2:25.43 50.78 250m: 4:06.02 49.26 350m: 5:45.64 48.12

100m: 1:34.65 49.69 200m: 3:16.76 51.33 300m: 4:57.52 51.50 400m: 6:32.88 47.24

19. NOWAKOWSKI, Bartosz 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 6:38.63 152
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:16.96 49.87 250m: 3:58.69 51.88 350m: 5:46.67 54.31

100m: 1:27.09 48.01 200m: 3:06.81 49.85 300m: 4:52.36 53.67 400m: 6:38.63 51.96

20. KLIMPEL, Jakub 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 7:08.28 122
50m: 42.00 42.00 150m: 2:30.65 56.66 250m: 4:23.72 56.54 350m: 6:15.98 56.31

100m: 1:33.99 51.99 200m: 3:27.18 56.53 300m: 5:19.67 55.95 400m: 7:08.28 52.30

21. GRON, Amadeusz 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 7:44.11 96
50m: 45.88 45.88 150m: 2:42.04 59.77 250m: 4:45.28 1:03.67 350m: 6:47.79 1:02.23

100m: 1:42.27 56.39 200m: 3:41.61 59.57 300m: 5:45.56 1:00.28 400m: 7:44.11 56.32

13 years

1. NOWAK, Kacper 00 KS WARTA Poznan 4:57.35 366
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:47.50 38.19 250m: 3:03.38 37.92 350m: 4:20.10 38.34

100m: 1:09.31 36.65 200m: 2:25.46 37.96 300m: 3:41.76 38.38 400m: 4:57.35 37.25

2. DABROWSKI, Mateusz 00 Uks Cityzen Poznan 4:59.44 358
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:47.99 38.20 250m: 3:04.58 38.65 350m: 4:23.50 39.63

100m: 1:09.79 37.14 200m: 2:25.93 37.94 300m: 3:43.87 39.29 400m: 4:59.44 35.94

3. KOKOSZA, Filip 00 KS WARTA Poznan 5:07.20 332
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:50.54 38.68 250m: 3:08.92 39.51 350m: 4:28.36 39.58

100m: 1:11.86 37.98 200m: 2:29.41 38.87 300m: 3:48.78 39.86 400m: 5:07.20 38.84

4. KRYSZTOFORSKI, Fryderyk 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:09.47 324
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:52.20 39.18 250m: 3:13.03 40.30 350m: 4:32.83 39.31

100m: 1:13.02 39.48 200m: 2:32.73 40.53 300m: 3:53.52 40.49 400m: 5:09.47 36.64

5. PISKORSKI, Kasper 00 KS Posnania Poznan 5:10.19 322
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.51 39.09 250m: 3:10.83 40.51 350m: 4:32.52 41.51

100m: 1:11.42 37.51 200m: 2:30.32 39.81 300m: 3:51.01 40.18 400m: 5:10.19 37.67

6. SOBOTA, Krzysztof 00 Uks "Trojka" Oborniki 5:19.09 296
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:50.37 39.19 250m: 3:12.30 41.52 350m: 4:37.17 42.23

100m: 1:11.18 37.50 200m: 2:30.78 40.41 300m: 3:54.94 42.64 400m: 5:19.09 41.92

7. KOWALSKI, Michal 00 KS WARTA Poznan 5:19.70 294
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:57.60 40.89 250m: 3:19.38 40.86 350m: 4:41.69 41.13

100m: 1:16.71 40.39 200m: 2:38.52 40.92 300m: 4:00.56 41.18 400m: 5:19.70 38.01

8. GOLEMBKA, Aleksander 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 5:20.54 292
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:55.62 40.65 250m: 3:19.05 41.74 350m: 4:42.54 41.72

100m: 1:14.97 39.46 200m: 2:37.31 41.69 300m: 4:00.82 41.77 400m: 5:20.54 38.00

9. ROZEK, Oskar 00 KS WARTA Poznan 5:20.67 292
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:56.95 41.49 250m: 3:18.93 41.17 350m: 4:40.92 41.03

100m: 1:15.46 39.59 200m: 2:37.76 40.81 300m: 3:59.89 40.96 400m: 5:20.67 39.75

10. ZABOROWSKI, Michal 00 Uks Cityzen Poznan 5:26.76 276
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:56.15 41.33 250m: 3:19.88 41.85 350m: 4:44.46 41.72

100m: 1:14.82 40.25 200m: 2:38.03 41.88 300m: 4:02.74 42.86 400m: 5:26.76 42.30

11. MIKOLAJCZAK, Michal 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 5:28.66 271
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:00.13 42.13 250m: 3:24.47 41.96 350m: 4:48.96 42.01

100m: 1:18.00 41.08 200m: 2:42.51 42.38 300m: 4:06.95 42.48 400m: 5:28.66 39.70

12. SZYNALSKI, Szymon 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 5:29.86 268
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:02.00 42.29 250m: 3:27.52 42.69 350m: 4:51.51 41.58

100m: 1:19.71 42.07 200m: 2:44.83 42.83 300m: 4:09.93 42.41 400m: 5:29.86 38.35

13. PRUS, Mateusz 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 5:29.97 268
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.81 41.52 250m: 3:22.34 43.02 350m: 4:49.10 43.53

100m: 1:15.29 39.88 200m: 2:39.32 42.51 300m: 4:05.57 43.23 400m: 5:29.97 40.87
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 i 13 lat w Pływaniu - I runda
Poznań, 22- - 23-3-2013

Event 8, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. PIECHOWIAK, Marcel 00 KS WARTA Poznan 5:31.99 263
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:58.56 41.78 250m: 3:23.12 43.01 350m: 4:49.72 43.27

100m: 1:16.78 40.37 200m: 2:40.11 41.55 300m: 4:06.45 43.33 400m: 5:31.99 42.27

15. KRUK, Michal 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 5:37.72 250
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:02.66 43.28 250m: 3:30.66 44.27 350m: 4:57.43 42.63

100m: 1:19.38 42.57 200m: 2:46.39 43.73 300m: 4:14.80 44.14 400m: 5:37.72 40.29

16. ADAMCZEWSKI, Eryk 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:40.08 244
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:01.59 42.77 250m: 3:28.95 43.90 350m: 4:57.27 44.01

100m: 1:18.82 41.61 200m: 2:45.05 43.46 300m: 4:13.26 44.31 400m: 5:40.08 42.81

17. TOMASZEWSKI, Szymon 00 KS WARTA Poznan 5:47.37 229
50m: 40.78 40.78 150m: 2:12.69 46.45 250m: 3:44.82 350m: 5:06.72 40.73

100m: 1:26.24 45.46 200m: 300m: 4:25.99 41.17 400m: 5:47.37 40.65

18. PASZKIEWICZ, Jakub 00 UKS GROT Kozieglowy 5:50.34 224
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:04.55 44.51 250m: 3:34.91 45.07 350m: 5:02.56 41.92

100m: 1:20.04 42.77 200m: 2:49.84 45.29 300m: 4:20.64 45.73 400m: 5:50.34 47.78

19. KWIATEK, Cezary 00 Uks Cityzen Poznan 5:51.63 221
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:04.83 44.27 250m: 3:35.53 45.15 350m: 5:08.45 47.54

100m: 1:20.56 43.46 200m: 2:50.38 45.55 300m: 4:20.91 45.38 400m: 5:51.63 43.18

20. KOSIK, Radoslaw 00 MKP "Szuwarek" Pila 5:52.39 220
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:08.60 44.32 250m: 3:38.47 45.31 350m: 5:08.22 44.27

100m: 1:24.28 45.06 200m: 2:53.16 44.56 300m: 4:23.95 45.48 400m: 5:52.39 44.17

21. NIEMCZEWSKI, Filip 00 MKP "Szuwarek" Pila 5:54.96 215
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:06.08 45.16 250m: 3:39.44 47.40 350m: 5:12.80 46.30

100m: 1:20.92 42.48 200m: 2:52.04 45.96 300m: 4:26.50 47.06 400m: 5:54.96 42.16

22. PLACKOWSKI, Tomasz 00 Uks Cityzen Poznan 5:58.41 209
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:06.14 44.69 250m: 3:39.31 47.32 350m: 5:14.14 46.90

100m: 1:21.45 43.80 200m: 2:51.99 45.85 300m: 4:27.24 47.93 400m: 5:58.41 44.27

23. PAWLAK, Aleksander 00 KS Posnania Poznan 6:07.80 193
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:12.03 46.89 250m: 3:47.12 48.47 350m: 5:21.96 47.52

100m: 1:25.14 46.59 200m: 2:58.65 46.62 300m: 4:34.44 47.32 400m: 6:07.80 45.84

24. ADAMIAK, Antoni 00 Uks Cityzen Poznan 6:10.53 189
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:11.95 47.31 250m: 3:49.49 49.37 350m: 5:25.66 47.91

100m: 1:24.64 45.17 200m: 3:00.12 48.17 300m: 4:37.75 48.26 400m: 6:10.53 44.87

25. MOLICKI, Kacper 00 UKS "3 Wodnik"  Wolsztyn 6:14.24 183
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:13.35 48.29 250m: 3:49.14 48.65 350m: 5:26.58 48.66

100m: 1:25.06 46.08 200m: 3:00.49 47.14 300m: 4:37.92 48.78 400m: 6:14.24 47.66

26. IWANICKI, Aleksander 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 6:14.49 183
50m: 150m: 2:14.52 46.10 250m: 3:51.51 350m: 5:27.23

100m: 1:28.42 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:14.49 47.26

27. KOSTYK, Teodor 00 Uks Cityzen Poznan 6:22.63 171
50m: 42.30 42.30 150m: 2:19.30 49.71 250m: 3:56.68 48.39 350m: 5:34.88 47.69

100m: 1:29.59 47.29 200m: 3:08.29 48.99 300m: 4:47.19 50.51 400m: 6:22.63 47.75

28. PITER, Mikolaj 00 UKS "3 Wodnik"  Wolsztyn 6:32.76 158
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 2:18.29 48.55 250m: 3:58.26 50.31 350m: 5:39.99 51.15

100m: 1:29.74 46.74 200m: 3:07.95 49.66 300m: 4:48.84 50.58 400m: 6:32.76 52.77

DSQ OLEJNICZAK, Borys 00 KS WARTA Poznan
O4

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:


